Tender T12-50 Summary for London Police Service Headquarters Asbestos Abatement and Alterations

Norlon Builders

Allied Construction

Mycon Construction

Elgin Contracting

Bronnenco Construction

Form of Tender Base Bid
(phase 1 & 2 abatement)

$1,318,200.00

$1,358,260.00

$1,359,000.00

$1,364,000.00

$1,573,000.00

Separate Price #1

$126,125.00 $125,420.00 $115,150.00 $94.000.00 $148,000.00
(phase 3 abatement)
Separate Price #2 $55.400.00 $54,400.00 $57,200.00 $59,000.00 $55.000.00
(phase 1 & 2 new flooring)
Separate Price #3 $8,950.00 $8,225.00 $8,200.00 $11,000.00 $9,000.00

(phase 3 new flooring)

TOTAL $1,508,675.00 $1,546,305.00 $1,539,550.00 $1,528,000.00 $1,785,000.00
Bid Deposit Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Letter of Agreement to Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bond
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