## Tender T12-50 Summary for London Police Service Headquarters Asbestos Abatement and Alterations

	Norlon Builders	Allied Construction	Mycon Construction	Elgin Contracting	Bronnenco Construction
Form of Tender Base Bid (phase 1 & 2 abatement)	\$1,318,200.00	\$1,358,260.00	\$1,359,000.00	\$1,364,000.00	\$1,573,000.00
Separate Price #1 (phase 3 abatement)	\$126,125.00	\$125,420.00	\$115,150.00	\$94,000.00	\$148,000.00
Separate Price #2 (phase 1 & 2 new flooring)	\$55,400.00	\$54,400.00	\$57,200.00	\$59,000.00	\$55,000.00
Separate Price #3 (phase 3 new flooring)	\$8,950.00	\$8,225.00	\$8,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,000.00
TOTAL	\$1,508,675.00	\$1,546,305.00	\$1,539,550.00	\$1,528,000.00	\$1,785,000.00
Bid Deposit	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Letter of Agreement to Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes